S

Winnipeg

CITY OF WINNIPEG
TRANSIT DEPARTMENT

ON STREET TRANSIT PRIORITY IMPROVEMENTS -

PHASE 3

PORTAGE CORRIDOR GEOMETRIC IMPROVEMENTS
& GRAHAM TRANSIT MALL REHABILITATION

BID OPPORTUNITY # 473-2010

DRAWING LIST

SHEET NO. TITLE

01 COVER SHEET

02 PORTAGE CORRIDOR - SPENCE ST TO BALMORAL ST

03 PORTAGE CORRIDOR - BALMORAL ST TO COLONY ST
04 PORTAGE CORRIDOR - COLONY ST TO VAUGHAN ST

05 PORTAGE CORRIDOR - SECTIONS AND DETAILS

06 PORTAGE CORRIDOR - STRUCTURAL DETAILS

07 PORTAGE CORRIDOR - ENLARGEMENTS 1 OF 2

08 PORTAGE CORRIDOR - ENLARGEMENTS 2 OF 2

09 PORTAGE CORRIDOR - LANDSCAPE DETAILS 1 OF 2

10 PORTAGE CORRIDOR - LANDSCAPE DETAILS 1 OF 2

11 GRAHAM TRANSIT MALL - CONSTRUCTION STAGING

12 GRAHAM TRANSIT MALL - VAUGHAN ST TO CARLTON ST
13 GRAHAM TRANIST MALL - CARLTON ST TO SMITH ST

14 GRAHAM TRANSIT MALL - SMITH ST TO MAIN ST

15 GRAHAM TRANSIT MALL - SECTIONS AND DETAILS 1 OF 2
16 GRAHAM TRANIST MALL - SECTION AND DETAILS 2 OF 2

"\ \ \ /
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\/

DILI.ON

CONSULTING

McGOWAN--RUSSELL

CITY DWG No.

P-3324-1

P-3324-2

P-3324-3

P-3324-4

P-3324-5

P-3324-6

P-3324-7

P-3324-8

P-3324-9

P-3324-10

P-3324-11

P-3324-12

P-3324-13

P-3324-14

P-3324-15

P-3324-16

)

~ ]
BROADWAY

Il

i
|

H
i
7

Il
|

SPENCE ST

-

A\
[\

| IL

I
L

N

JARN

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

N

ttttttttttttttttttttttttt

Dillon Consulting Limited (MB)
No. 1789 Date: 28/06/10

SET NO.




