

CITY OF WINNIPEG

TRANSIT DEPARTMENT
ON STREET TRANSIT PRIORITY IMPROVEMENTS PHASE 3

PORTAGE CORRIDOR GEOMETRIC IMPROVEMENTS & GRAHAM TRANSIT MALL REHABILITATION

BID OPPORTUNITY # 473-2010

DRAWING LIST

SHEET NO.	<u>TITLE</u>	CITY DWG No.
01	COVER SHEET	P-3324-1
02	PORTAGE CORRIDOR - SPENCE ST TO BALMORAL ST	P-3324-2
03	PORTAGE CORRIDOR - BALMORAL ST TO COLONY ST	P-3324-3
04	PORTAGE CORRIDOR - COLONY ST TO VAUGHAN ST	P-3324-4
05	PORTAGE CORRIDOR - SECTIONS AND DETAILS	P-3324-5
06	PORTAGE CORRIDOR - STRUCTURAL DETAILS	P-3324-6
07	PORTAGE CORRIDOR - ENLARGEMENTS 1 OF 2	P-3324-7
08	PORTAGE CORRIDOR - ENLARGEMENTS 2 OF 2	P-3324-8
09	PORTAGE CORRIDOR - LANDSCAPE DETAILS 1 OF 2	P-3324-9
10	PORTAGE CORRIDOR - LANDSCAPE DETAILS 1 OF 2	P-3324-10
11	GRAHAM TRANSIT MALL - CONSTRUCTION STAGING	P-3324-11
12	GRAHAM TRANSIT MALL - VAUGHAN ST TO CARLTON ST	P-3324-12
13	GRAHAM TRANIST MALL - CARLTON ST TO SMITH ST	P-3324-13
14	GRAHAM TRANSIT MALL - SMITH ST TO MAIN ST	P-3324-14
15	GRAHAM TRANSIT MALL - SECTIONS AND DETAILS 1 OF 2	P-3324-15
16	GRAHAM TRANIST MALL - SECTION AND DETAILS 2 OF 2	P-3324-16



LOCATION PLAN





	AP	EGM				
Certificate of Authorization						
Dillon Consulting Limited (MB)						
No. 1789	Date: _	28/06/10				

S	F	T	Λ	J	\bigcirc	_
$\overline{}$	_	•	•	•	$\overline{}$	•